
EDUCATION CATERING  
2017 ~ 2018

FAMILY RUN S INCE 1945

www.wvhowe.co.uk

Creative Catering



COLLECTIONS
MELAMINE TABLEWARE 4 

HARFIELD  
POLYCARBONATE TABLEWARE 5 - 7

PLASTIC DRINKWARE 8 
MEAL TRAYS 9 

HARFIELD  
COPOLYESTER TABLEWARE 10

CUTLERY 11
TRAYS 12

BUFFET WARE 13 - 15
PRESENTATION & DISPLAY 14 - 19

RATIONAL OVENS 20 - 21
GASTRONORMS 22 

ALUMINIUM BAKEWARE 23
MAIDAID DISHWASHERS 24

WASHRACKS 25

INDEX 26
GENERAL TERMS & CONDITIONS 27

KEY TO ICONS
These icons are used throughout the catalogue as a quick  

reference for the products and features. If you have any  
questions please call us on 0121 433 3651

Look out for our ‘handy-hint’ stickers!

FEATURED BRANDS
Proudly working with industry-leading manufacturers  

to bring this selection of trusted products to you.

 WV Howe Ltd. Family Owned & Run since 1945  WV Howe - Catering Collections Education Catering

www.wvhowe.co.uk - Order Online 3

HOW TO ORDER
All orders can be placed in the following ways:

- Written on an official requisition form or 	   
 headed paper.

- By Facsimile 0121 459 3121
- By email orders@wvhowe.co.uk

- By visiting www.wvhowe.co.uk

GENERAL DISCOUNTS
Standard Discounts:

- Orders over £150 net value; 15%
- Orders over £250 net value; 20%

CARRIAGE
Orders in excess of £50 (ex VAT):

- Delivered FREE anywhere on UK mainland.
(Please contact us for a quotation for delivery 

elsewhere) Orders smaller than £50 (ex VAT) - 
Subject to Standard charge of £5.00

EXPRESS SERVICE
Urgent needs can be met with our next day service 

for which there is a charge of £15.00. Delivery is 
subject to stock availability.

GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS
Prices are subject to VAT at the appropriate rate. 

Unfortunately we do receive price increases from 
time to time, so please contact us should you wish to 

confirm the current costs prior to placing your order.
We should be notified in writing or by facsimile within 

7 days of missing or damaged goods.
A collection / re-stocking charge of 20% or £15.00 

whichever is the greater, will be made for all 
returned goods which have been ordered in error.

Dimensions and capacities are approximate and 
are intended as a guide only. In the interests of 

continuous product improvement, the right is 
reserved to change specifications.

Full retention of the legal title to the goods remains 
with the Company until payment has been 

received. Payment is due within 30 days of the 
invoice date.

Leading Wholesale Catering Equipment Suppliers, established by Walter 
V Howe in Birmingham in 1945. We supply a large range of both light and 

heavy equipment to catering establishments throughout the United Kingdom. A huge range of 
products, together with our state of the art facility in Kings Norton, enables us to provide a fast 
and efficient service to all kinds of caterers, whether large or small.

FOR MORE INFORMATION Call0121 433 3651

Best Seller! wvhowe.co.uk 

MORE ITEMS  IN THIS RANGEonline wvhowe.co.uk 

MORE RANGESonline wvhowe.co.uk 

Microwave 
Safe

Freezer 
Safe

1-3 Day 
Delivery

Toughened
for  
durability

Related 
Products

Stackable

18/0 
Stainless 
Steel

Lined & CE 
Government 
Stamped

WV Howe 
Exclusive

Dishwasher 
Safe

New 
Range

Recyclable
Material

Oven  
Safe

New!

2     Email - orders@wvhowe.co.uk   0121 433 3651



 WV Howe Ltd. Family Owned & Run since 1945

4  Email - orders@wvhowe.co.uk   0121 433 3651

 WV Howe - Catering Collections Education Catering

www.wvhowe.co.uk - Order Online 5

MELAMINE 
TABLEWARE
Strong, lightweight, resistant to staining & scratching. 

POLYCARBONATE TABLEWARE
Virtually unbreakable. 100% recyclable. Personalisation available.

PATTERNED RANGE OF PLATES & BOWLS

VALENCIA

SPANISH TILE BLACK TILE

FESTIVAL

ABSTRACT SQUARES

RECTANGLESPEBBLESDIAMONDS/SQUARES

Please state patterns & colours required when ordering.
Please state patterns required when ordering.

CARIBBEAN BLOCK

PREMIUM WHITE

Code Description Price
FJ6302 Plate 16 cm £1.14
FJ6304 Plate 23 cm £1.72
FJ6306 Bowl 15 cm £1.32

Code Description Price
FJ6292 Plate 16 cm £0.96
FJ6294 Plate 23 cm £1.98
FJ6296 Bowl 15 cm £1.29

Code Description Price
FJ6282 Plate 16 cm £1.06
FJ6284 Plate 23 cm £1.58
FJ6286 Bowl 15 cm £1.50

Code Description Price
CS6349ST Plate 16 cm £1.62
CS6368ST Plate 23 cm £2.40
CS6355ST Pasta Bowl 19.5 cm £2.30
CS6369ST Bowl 15 cm £1.63

Code Description Price
CS6349CT Plate 16 cm £1.62
CS6368CT Plate 23 cm £2.40
CS6355CT Pasta Bowl 19.5 cm £2.30
CS6369CT Bowl 15 cm £1.63

Code Description Price
CS6412 Plate 16 cm £1.68
CS6414 Plate 23 cm £2.40
CS6423 Pasta Bowl 19.5 cm £2.58
CS6420 Bowl 15 cm £1.63

Code Description Price
HA6313 Plate 17 cm £1.75
HA6316 Plate 23 cm £2.33
HA6319 Bowl 17 cm £1.90

Code Description Price
HA6313 Plate 17 cm £1.75
HA6316 Plate 23 cm £2.33
HA6319 Bowl 17 cm £1.90

Code Description Price
HA6323 Plate 17 cm £1.75
HA6326 Plate 23 cm £2.33
HA6329 Bowl 17 cm £1.90

Code Description Price
HA6313 Plate 17 cm £1.75
HA6316 Plate 23 cm £2.33
HA6319 Bowl 17 cm £1.90

MORE  RANGESonline wvhowe.co.uk 
STRIPES SWIRLS
Code Description Price
HA6343 Plate 17 cm £1.75
HA6346 Plate 23 cm £2.33
HA6349 Bowl 17 cm £1.90

Code Description Price
HA6333 Plate 17 cm £1.75
HA6336 Plate 23 cm £2.33
HA6339 Bowl 17 cm £1.90

Best Seller! wvhowe.co.uk 

4  Email - orders@wvhowe.co.uk   0121 433 3651 All prices exclude VATAll prices exclude VAT

Stripes
Lime & Black
Code L

Stripes
Multi Coloured
Code M

Stripes
Grey & Black

Stripes
Blue
Code B

Stripes
Red
Code R

Abstract Squares
Multi Coloured
Code A

Abstract Squares
Lime & Black
Code AL

Swirls
Multi Coloured

Swirls
Lime & Black
Code AL

Swirls
Blue
Code B

Swirls
Grey & Black
Code BK

Rectangles
Burgundy, Grey 
& Blue
Code BG

Squares
Burgundy,  
Grey & Black
Code L

Pebbles

Diamonds

CS6369CT

CS6369ST

CS6349ST

CS6355ST

CS6423

CS6412

CS6420

CS6414

CS6368ST

FJ6304 FJ6294

FJ6302
FJ6292

FJ6306
FJ6296

CS6355ST

CS6368CT

CS6349CT

FOR MORE INFORMATION Call0121 433 3651

Please state patterns & colours required when ordering.



 WV Howe Ltd. Family Owned & Run since 1945

6  Email - orders@wvhowe.co.uk   0121 433 3651

 WV Howe - Catering Collections Education Catering

www.wvhowe.co.uk - Order Online 7All prices exclude VAT All prices exclude VAT

DUO PLATES & BOWLS
2 colour, virtually unbreakable. 100% recyclable. 

Code Description Price
HA6303 Plate 17 cm £1.75
HA6306 Plate 23 cm £2.33
HA6309 Bowl 17 cm £1.90

SOLID COLOUR PLATES & BOWLS
Solid colour with textured rim, virtually unbreakable. 100% recyclable. 

WIDE RIM PLATES & BOWLS
Solid colour with smooth rim, virtually unbreakable.  
100% recyclable. 

BOWLS & DISHES

MULTI DISH MULTI POT 

SALAD BOWL
 

Code Description Price
HA6249 Plate Narrow Rim 17 cm £1.66
HA6268 Plate Narrow Rim 23 cm £2.27
HA6269 Rimmed Bowl 17 cm £1.86

Code Description Price
HA6295 Rimmed Bowl 15 cm £1.62

Code Description Price
HA6228 Round Bowl 10 cm £0.72
HA6230 Round Bowl 12 cm £0.96
HA6260 Footed Sundae Dish 9.5 cm* £1.01
HA6256 Square Sweet Dish 10 cm £1.45

Code Description Price
HA6248 Multi Dish 19 x 14 cm £2.36

Code Description Price
HA6247 Multi Pot/Pasta Bowl 450 ml £1.94

Code Description Price
HA6253 Plate Wide Rim 21.5 cm £2.79
HA6254 Plate Wide Rim 24 cm £3.23
HA6255 Bowl (no rim) 15 cm £2.12
HA6257 Soup/Pasta Bowl £2.87

COLOURS AVAILABLE:

COLOURS AVAILABLE:

COLOURS AVAILABLE:

COLOURS AVAILABLE:

COLOURS AVAILABLE:

COLOURS AVAILABLE: COLOURS AVAILABLE:

Please state colours required when ordering.

Please state colours required when ordering.

Please state colours required when ordering.

Please state colours required when ordering.

Please state colours required when ordering. Please state colours required when ordering.

Please state colours required when ordering.

Code Description Price
HA6235 Salad Bowl 24 cm £7.12

COLOURS AVAILABLE:

FOR MORE INFORMATION Call0121 433 3651

Best Seller! wvhowe.co.uk 

Grey Green

Summer Blue

Yellow

Med Blue

Emerald Green

Red

Black

Racing Green

Purple

Dark Pink

Royal Blue

Purple Sparkle

Grey Green

Summer Blue

Yellow

Med Blue

Emerald Green

Red

Orange

Black

Racing green

Purple

Dark Pink

Royal Blue

Purple Sparkle

White

Yellow

Med Blue

Emerald Green

Red

Orange

Apple Green

* Not Purple Sparkle

White

Yellow

Med Blue

Emerald Green

Orange

Apple Green

Red

Clear

Black

Purple

Purple Sparkle

White

Yellow

Med Blue

Emerald Green

Red

Clear

Black

Racing Green

Royal Blue

Purple Sparkle

Orange

Lime

Purple

Apple Green

Yellow

Med Blue

Emerald Green

Red

Clear

Aqua

Racing Green

Royal Blue

Purple Sparkle

Black

Apple Green

Pink

Summer Blue

White

Yellow

Med Blue

Emerald Green

Red

Clear

Aqua

Black

Purple

White

Yellow

Med Blue

Emerald Green

Red

HA6306

HA6268

HA6303

HA6249

HA6309

HA6269

HA6295

HA6255

HA6254

HA6257

HA6256

HA6228

HA6260

HA6248

HA6247

HA6235



 WV Howe Ltd. Family Owned & Run since 1945

8  Email - orders@wvhowe.co.uk   0121 433 3651

 WV Howe - Catering Collections Education Catering

www.wvhowe.co.uk - Order Online 9

FOR MORE INFORMATION Call0121 433 3651

MORE ITEMS  IN THIS RANGEonline wvhowe.co.uk 

FLUTED TUMBLERS

TRANSLUCENT AND COLOURED JUGS

Code Description Price
HA6217 Tumbler Fluted 15 cl £0.67

Code Description Price
HA6221 Tumbler Fluted 25 cl £0.93

Code Description Price
HA6261 Tumbler Fluted 20 cl £0.69

Code Description Price
HA6267 Large Meal Tray 38 x 28 cm £5.09
HA6266 Small Meal Tray 28 x 23 cm £4.48

Code Description Price
HA6245 Serving Platter 28 x 13 cm £2.26

Code Description Price
HA6293 Jug Graduated 750 ml £4.59
HA6263 Jug 1.1 Ltr £4.66
HA6264 Jug Lid £0.71

Code Description Price
HA6285 Jug 2 Ltr £6.90
HA6287 Jug Lid £2.08

Code Description Price
HA6219 Tumbler Fluted 28 cl £1.25

Code Description Price
HA6225 Tumbler Smooth 22 cl £0.74

Code Description Price
HA6218 Tumbler Fluted 22 cl £0.74

COLOURS AVAILABLE: COLOURS AVAILABLE:

COLOURS AVAILABLE:

COLOURS:

HA6285 COLOURS:

COLOURS AVAILABLE:

COLOURS AVAILABLE:

COLOURS AVAILABLE:

COLOURS AVAILABLE:

COLOURS AVAILABLE:

POLYCARBONATE TUMBLERS
Harfield polycarbonate tumblers are virtually unbreakable, are available in 
various capacities and shapes and complement the Harfield jugs perfectly.

MEAL TRAYS
Harfield polycarbonate meal trays are designed to fit a 
tumbler, cutlery, main course and dessert perfectly.

SERVING 
PLATTERS
Multi-purpose platter, ideal for 
sandwiches, baguettes etc.

HA6264 LID COLOURS:

HA6287 LID COLOURS:

HA6285

Please state colours required when ordering.

Please state colours required when ordering.

HA6263 
EXTRA 
COLOURS: MORE RANGESonline wvhowe.co.uk 

All prices exclude VAT All prices exclude VAT

Summer Blue

White

Yellow

Med Blue

Emerald Green

Red

Clear

Translucent Red

Translucent Green

Translucent Blue

Aqua

Black

Purple

Purple Sparkle

Orange

Lime

White

Yellow

Med Blue

Emerald Green

Black

Purple

Purple Sparkle

Orange

Red

Pink

Apple Green

Yellow

Med Blue

Emerald Green

Red

Clear

Black

Purple Sparkle

Translucent Red

Clear

Translucent Red

Translucent Blue

Translucent Lime

Clear

Translucent Red

Translucent Green

Translucent Blue

Black

Translucent Red

Translucent Blue

Translucent Lime

White

Yellow

Med Blue

Emerald Green

Red

Clear

Purple

Translucent Red

Translucent Green

Translucent Blue

Purple Sparkle

Orange

White

Yellow

Med Blue

Emerald Green

Red

Black

Purple

Purple Sparkle

Orange

Apple Green

White

Yellow

Med Blue

Emerald Green

Red

Purple Sparkle

Orange

Yellow

Med Blue

Emerald Green

Red

Clear

Black

Orange

Purple

Yellow

Med Blue

Emerald Green

Red

Clear

Black

Pink

Yellow

Med Blue

Emerald Green

Red

Clear

HA6263

HA6264

HA6267

HA6217

HA6245

HA6293



 WV Howe Ltd. Family Owned & Run since 1945

10  Email - orders@wvhowe.co.uk   0121 433 3651

 WV Howe - Catering Collections Education Catering

www.wvhowe.co.uk - Order Online 11

TUMBLERS
Text

Colour Key:

Sky Blue

Clear

Red

Purple

Translucent Yellow

Translucent Blue

Translucent Green

Translucent Red

Translucent Purple

Translucent Orange

Bright Green

Pacific Blue

Yellow7171

7272

7474

7575

7676

7777

4040

5050

6565

6666

6868

6969

7070

PLATES & BOWLS
Text

JUGS
Text

Code Description Price
HA6188 Rimmed Bowl 15 cm £2.05
HA6128 Rimmed Bowl 12 cm £1.15

Code Description Price
HA6161 Tumbler 20 cl £0.94
HA6121 Tumbler 25 cl £1.23
HA6124 Tumbler American 34 cl £2.07

Code Description Price
HA6193 Jug Graduated 750 ml £5.22
HA6163 Jug 1.1 Ltr £5.39
HA6164 Jug Lid £0.96

COPOLYESTER 
TABLEWARE
A high quality plastic with superior resistance 
to chemicals such as dishwasher detergent
Please state colours required when ordering.

Please state colours required when ordering.

JUG COLOURS:

7171 7272 74745050 6969 7070

LID COLOURS:

7171 7272 74746969 7070

COLOURS AVAILABLE:

7575 7676 7777

4040 5050 6565 6666

COLOURS AVAILABLE:

7575 7676 77775050 6565 6666

COLOURS AVAILABLE:
7171 727274745050 69697070

HA6161

HA6188 HA6169 HA6168

HA6121

HA6124

HA6193

HA6163

HA6164

Code Description Pack Price
MJ7031 Fork Dessert Stainless Steel 12 £1.48
MJ7032 Knife Dessert Stainless Steel 12 £2.31
MJ7033 Spoon Dessert Stainless Steel 12 £1.48
MJ7035 Fork Table Stainless Steel 12 £1.57
MJ7036 Knife Table Stainless Steel 12 £2.61
MJ7037 Spoon Table Stainless Steel 12 £1.70
MJ7038 Spoon Tea Stainless Steel 12 £0.87
MJ7039 Knife Infants Stainless Steel 12 £2.15
MJ7040 Fork Infants Stainless Steel 12 £1.43
MJ7041 Spoon Infants Stainless Steel 12 £1.43

Code Description Pack Price
HA6270 Knife Standard 22 cm 1 £0.49
HA6271 Fork Standard 20 cm 1 £0.49
HA6272 Spoon Standard 20 cm 1 £0.49
HA6280 Knife Small 18 cm 1 £0.44
HA6281 Fork Small 17 cm 1 £0.44
HA6282 Spoon Small 17 cm 1 £0.44
HA6274 Teaspoon 14.5 cm 1 £0.36

BRITANNIA
Modern, practical, easy to use and hard-wearing with a simple 
and practical design, versatile Britannia is suitable for a wide 
range of 	catering environments.

POLYCARBONATE 
CUTLERY

A
M

62
01

A
M

62
05

A
M

62
06

A
M

62
03

A
M

62
02

A
M

62
07

A
M

62
08

Code Description Pack Price
AM6201 Dessert Fork Francesca 12 £7.55
AM6202 Dessert Knife Francesca 12 £12.89
AM6203 Dessert Spoon Francesca 12 £7.55
AM6205 Table Fork Francesca 12 £7.70
AM6206 Table Knife Francesca 12 £13.52
AM6207 Table Spoon Francesca 12 £7.70
AM6208 Tea Spoon Francesca 12 £4.72

FRANCESCA
For classic modern dining with two tone, mirror blades 
and satin finish handles. 

Best Seller! wvhowe.co.uk 

Colours available;
Standard: Grey Green, Summer Blue, White, Yellow, Med Blue, Emerald 
Green, Red, Black, Purple, Royal Blue, Purple Sparkle, Apple Green
Small: White, Yellow, Med Blue, Emerald Green, Red, Racing Green, 
Black, Purple, Pink, Royal Blue, Purple Sparkle, Orange.

FOR MORE RANGES

Call 0121 433 3651

All prices exclude VAT All prices exclude VAT

Code Description Price
HA6168 Plate Narrow Rim 23 cm £2.87
HA6169 Rimmed Bowl 17 cm £2.28

MJ7038 MJ7033 MJ7035 MJ7036

HA6271   HA6270   HA6272



 WV Howe Ltd. Family Owned & Run since 1945

12  Email - orders@wvhowe.co.uk   0121 433 3651

 WV Howe - Catering Collections Education Catering

All prices exclude VAT www.wvhowe.co.uk - Order Online 13

CE5131B

CE5114B

CE5124B

CE5125B

CE5126B

CE5127B

CE5129BK

CE5124W

CM5164 CM5149

CE5129B

Best Seller! wvhowe.co.uk 

FESTIVAL DISHES 
Enhance your presentation with our best-selling 
range of ceramics. With a wide range of shapes 
and sizes these dishes are guaranteed to improve 
the appearance of any servery.

Code Description Price
CE5114B Oval Dish Blue 15.9 GN 10.9 GN 5.3cm £1.40
CE5124B Square Dish Blue 22.3 GN 22.3 GN 6.1cm £5.05
CE5124W Square Dish White 22.3 GN 22.3 GN 6.1cm £4.83
CE5125B Dish Large Square Blue 28.3 GN 28.3 GN 6.1cm £5.60
CE5126B Flan Dish Blue 28.3 (Dia.) GN 4.3cm £5.03
CE5126W Flan Dish White 28.3 (Dia.) GN 4.3cm £4.38
CE5127B Oblong Dish Blue 30.8 GN 25 GN 6.4cm £6.84
CE5127W Oblong Dish White 30.8 GN 25 GN 6.4cm £5.79
CE5129B Deli Dish Blue 27.5 GN 14.3 GN 6.8cm £4.45
CE5129BK Deli Dish Black 27.5 GN 14.3 GN 6.8cm £4.63
CE5131B Casserole Dish Blue 23 (Dia.) GN 13.7cm £7.53

WHITE EARTHENWARE
An excellent range of serving dishes in a variety of sizes.

Code Description Price
CM5149 Dish Oval Eared White 17 GN 10cm £2.47
CM5152 Dish Oval Eared White 23 GN 13cm £2.55
CM5155 Dish Oval Eared White 28 GN 16cm £3.16
CM5158 Dish Oval Eared White 32 GN 19cm £5.48
CM5164 Dish Round Eared White 13cm £1.59
CM5167 Dish Round Eared White 16cm £2.02
CM5170 Dish Round Eared White 18cm £2.45
CM5173 Dish Round Eared White 21cm £2.89
NV9111 Dish Divided Oval Eared White 28cm £5.20
NV9113 Dish Divided Oval Eared White 32cm £8.00
NV9115 Dish 3 Division Oval White 24cm £6.31
NV9117 Dish 3 Division Oval White 28cm £8.62

Best Seller! wvhowe.co.uk 

CUSTOM PRINTED TRAYS
Customisation is the ideal way to promote your 
brand or message to customers. Anything is 
possible, you can print any logos, text, images or 
photographs onto Non-Slip Laminated Trays.

Minimum order quantity for Trays is 25 units.

Please enquire 0121 433 3651	
CUSTOM PRINTING REQUIREMENTS
1.	Logos must be supplied in vector EPS format. 
2. Photos must be supplied in high resolution  
	 .tiff or .jpg format.  
3. Orders are processed when signed approval  
	 form is received. 
4.	Orders must be in full case pack quantity.  
5.	Minimum Order Quantity (MOQ) 100 units.

FOR MORE INFORMATION Call 0121 433 3651

NON-SLIP  
LAMINATED TRAYS
These laminated trays are anti slip with a scratch 
resistant laminated surface. 
Dishwasher safe, but must be stacked when dry.

FAST FOOD TRAYS
Text

STANDARD  
FAST FOOD TRAYS
Available in Blue (B) Black (BK) Green (G) and Red (R).

Code Description Price
HA6543B Tray Laminated Anti-Slip Blue 37 x 26cm £6.30
HA6543BK Tray Laminated Anti-Slip Black 37 x 26cm £6.30
HA6543G Tray Laminated Anti-Slip Green 37 x 26cm £6.30
HA6543R Tray Laminated Anti-Slip Red 37 x 26cm £6.30
HA6543W Tray Laminated Anti-Slip Wenge 37 x 26cm £5.53
HA6543Y Tray Laminated Anti-Slip Yellow 37 x 26cm £6.30

Code Description Price
HA6240L Fast Food Tray Lime 41 x 30cm £2.46
HA6240O Fast Food Tray Orange 41 x 30cm £2.46
HA6240P Fast Food Tray Purple 41 x 30cm £2.46
HA6240Y Fast Food Tray Yellow 41 x 30cm £2.46

Code Description Price
CB3630 Fast Food Tray 36 x 25 cm £1.35
CB3640 Fast Food Tray 41 x 30 cm £1.60
CB3650 Fast Food Tray 46 x 36 cm £2.58

CB3630

CB3640

CB3650
HA6240O

HA6240L

HA6240Y

HA6240P

HA6543R

HA6543B

HA6543G

HA6543W

HA6543BK



 WV Howe Ltd. Family Owned & Run since 1945

14  Email - orders@wvhowe.co.uk   0121 433 3651

 WV Howe - Catering Collections Education Catering

All prices exclude VAT www.wvhowe.co.uk - Order Online 15

DL1031

DL1029

DL1033

DL1017

DL1023

DL1025

NV3858W
NV3862

WHITE EARTHENWARE 
GASTRONORMS
An excellent range of oven to tableware.

WHITE MELAMINE GASTRONORMS
Perfect for buffet display. High quality pure white melamine.
Durable, lightweight, scratch & stain resistant.

MELAMINE  
DISPLAY BOWLS
A great way to display salads, fruit, cereals etc. 
High quality melamine with a choice of 3 colours. 
Resistant to food acids & oils.

Code Description Price
NV3850W 1/1 x 55 mm £31.71
NV3855W 1/2 x 55 mm £13.35
NV3856W 1/2 x 100 mm £19.69
NV3858W 1/3 x 55 mm £9.93
NV3859W 1/3 x 100 mm £13.35

Code Description Price
FJ3501 Gastronorm 1/1 x 20 mm £8.80
FJ3504 Gastronorm 1/1 x 65 mm £17.74
FJ3511 Gastronorm 1/2 x 20 mm £4.32
FJ3514 Gastronorm 1/2 x 65 mm £8.48
FJ3517 Gastronorm 1/2 x 100 mm £12.40

Code Description Price
DL1011BK Square Black 18 cm £5.36
DL1011G Square Green 18 cm £5.36
DL1011R Square Red 18 cm £5.36
DL1013BK Rect. Black 25 cm £7.68
DL1013G Rect. Green 25 cm £7.68
DL1013R Rect. Red 25 cm £7.68
DL1015BK Rect. Black 30 cm £12.24
DL1015G Rect. Green 30 cm £12.24
DL1015R Rect. Red 30 cm £12.24

Code Description Price
FJ3524 Gastronorm 2/4 x 65 mm £9.22
FJ3531 Gastronorm 1/3 x 20 mm £8.38
FJ3534 Gastronorm 1/3 x 65 mm £6.56
FJ3537 Gastronorm 1/3 x 100 mm £8.32

FJ3521FJ3501FJ3504 FJ3514 FJ3511

FJ3517 FJ3517

FJ3534

FJ3537

FJ3537

TULIP DELI CROCKS
Attractive Swirl pattern and high gloss finish. SAN  
material is resistant to food acids and oils.
Crocks and platters nest for easy storage.

MELAMINE SLATE PLATTERS
Ideal for buffet service & presentation. Heavy duty 
melamine. Silicon feet for easy grip.
Stain & scratch resistant.

MELAMINE 
COLOURED PLATTERS
Heavy duty melamine, stain & scratch resistant
Textured surface with raised edges.
Strong, lightweight & virtually unbreakable
Available in GN sizes & 3 colours

MELAMINE SLATE/ 
GRANITE REVERSIBLE 
PLATTERS
Strong, lightweight & virtually unbreakable
Heavy duty melamine, stain & scratch 
resistant. Granite finish on 1 side, Slate Finish 
on the other for extra versatility.

Code Description Price
CB7501B Dish Tulip Deli Crock Black 1.1 Kg £2.35
CB7501R Dish Tulip Deli Crock Red 1.1 Kg £3.99
CB7503B Dish Tulip Deli Crock Black 2.3 Kg £4.40
CB7503L Lid Clear For Deli Dish 2.3 Kg £2.57
CB7503R Dish Tulip Deli Crock Red 2.3 Kg £4.40
CB7505B Dish Tulip Deli Crock Black 4.5 Kg £6.20
CB7505L Lid Clear For Deli Dish 4.5 Kg £3.52
CB7505R Dish Tulip Deli Crock Red 4.5 Kg £6.20

Code Description Price
DL1023 Slate 1/2 GN £15.55
DL1025 Slate 1/3 GN £10.89
DL1027 Slate 1/4 GN £8.99

Code Description Price
DL1029 GN 1/1 White £18.80
DL1031 GN 1/1 Black £18.80
DL1033 GN 1/1 Red £18.80
DL1035 GN 1/2 White £14.00
DL1037 GN 1/2 Black £14.00
DL1039 GN 1/2 Red £14.00
DL1041 GN 1/3 White £9.20
DL1043 GN 1/3 Black £9.20
DL1045 GN 1/3 Red £9.20

Code Description Price
DL1017 Reversible 1/2 GN £17.63
DL1019 Reversible 1/3 GN £12.34
DL1021 Reversible 33 cm Round £17.63

CB7503R

CB7505W

CB7505L

CB7503L

For More Items Call0121 433 3651

DL1015G

DL1015G

DL1011G DL1011R

Best Seller! wvhowe.co.uk 

Best Seller! wvhowe.co.uk 



 WV Howe Ltd. Family Owned & Run since 1945

16  Email - orders@wvhowe.co.uk   0121 433 3651

 WV Howe - Catering Collections Education Catering

All prices exclude VAT www.wvhowe.co.uk - Order Online 17

S-PLANKS
Polyester core with a natural design. 5 year guarantee 
against breakage. Textured surface provides optimum 
look and feel. Available in a range of sizes & 3 finishes; 
Vintage, Oak & Slate. Personalisation available.

HA6505V

HA6517BK

HA6517X
HA6503X

HA6509X

HA6511X HA6511V HA6511BK

Code Description Price
HA6501 60 x 40 cm £31.22
HA6503 60 x 20 cm £23.57
HA6505 40 x 30 cm £22.31
HA6507 40 x 20 cm £20.39
HA6509 30 x 20 cm £12.74
HA6511 20 x 15 cm £11.48
HA6513 Round 40 cm Dia. £29.32
HA6515 Round 38 cm Dia. £29.32
HA6517 Round 30 cm Dia. £21.67
HA6519 GN 1/1 53 x 32.5 cm £31.22
HA6521 GN 1/2 32.5 x 26.5 cm £22.31

MORE ITEMS  IN THIS RANGEonline wvhowe.co.uk 

CUSTOM PRINTED 
S-PLANKS

Customisation is the ideal way to promote your 
brand or message to customers. Anything is 
possible, you can print any logos, text, images or 
photographs onto S-Planks.

Minimum order quantity for S-Planks is 100 units.

Please enquire 0121 433 3651	 CUSTOM PRINTING REQUIREMENTS
1.	Logos must be supplied in vector EPS format. 
2. Photos must be supplied in high resolution  
	 .tiff or .jpg format.  
3. Orders are processed when signed approval  
	 form is received. 
4.	Orders must be in full case pack quantity.  
5.	Minimum Order Quantity (MOQ) 100 units.For More Info Call0121 433 3651

New!

HA6507VHA6501BK

OVEN TO TABLEWARE
Oven safe reusable plastic. Designed to withstand
temperature extremes. Freezer safe to -40°C and  
oven safe to +220°C
Microwave, steam oven & hot cupboard safe.  
Not suitable for induction or hob cooking.
Naturally non stick surface provides for a speedier 
service and quicker cleaning. Dishwasher safe with  
good detergent resistance.

HA6425 & HA6427 Colours Available:
Charcoal, Blue, Red, Green & Purple.

HA6435 & HA6437 Colours Available:
Charcoal, Blue, Red & Purple.

Code Description Price
HA6425 Gastronorm 1/2 x 65 mm £27.02
HA6427 Gastronorm 1/2 Lid £19.04
HA6435 Gastronorm 1/3 x 65 mm £25.58
HA6437 Gastronorm 1/3 x 65 Lid £22.77
HA6431 Individual Oven Dish 450ml £10.07

New!

More Sizes ComingSOON!

All prices exclude VAT

DISPLAY JARS & TRAYS 
Our extensive range of trays and jars  
will solve your display problems fast.  
Ideal for displays of cakes, pastries,  
bread or fruit.
The high quality polycarbonate is  
hard-wearing, robust and virtually  
unbreakable.

Code Description Price
BK3010 Jar Square 20cm £6.89
BK3010L Lid For Jar Square 20cm £3.63
BK3012 Jar Square 15cm £4.26
BK3012L Lid For Jar 15cm £2.66
BK3018 Jar Clear Round With Lid 13cm £4.75
BK3040 Tray Rectangular With Lid 46cm £10.34
BK3045 Tray Rectangular With Lid 53cm £15.18
BK3050 Tray Square With Lid 39cm £14.84
BK3055 Tray Round With Lid 34cm £11.87

BK3012

BK3018

BK3012L

BK3010

BK3010L

BK3040

BK3045

BK3050

BK3055

1,000’s  MORE PRODUCTSonline wvhowe.co.uk 

www.wvhowe.co.uk - Order Online 17

HA6431BK HA6431G HA6431R HA6431B HA6431P



 WV Howe Ltd. Family Owned & Run since 1945

18  Email - orders@wvhowe.co.uk   0121 433 3651

 WV Howe - Catering Collections Education Catering

All prices exclude VAT www.wvhowe.co.uk - Order Online 19

NV6082

CASCADE RISERS
Elevate your buffet presentation with this versatile riser set. Supplied as a set of 3; 
small 44 x 18 11.5 cm, medium 48.5 x 18 x 15.5 cm, large 56 x 18 x 18 cm Integrated 
handles for easy carrying. Risers nest together for convenient storage.

VERTICAL FRUIT BASKETS
Unique basket designs that create interest and save 
space. Chrome plated. For hand wash only.

1&2 COMPARTMENT DISHES

COVERS3 COMPARTMENT DISHES

WICKER DISPLAY BASKETS
Perfect for adding visual appeal to any counter of 
buffet. Made from an attractive wicker material and 
available with a dark wicker or black finish.

CONE HOLDERS & 
DISPOSABLE CONES
Present appetisers, desserts and samplings in a uniquely 
stylish way. Our cone holder is available chrome plated 
or with a black powder coated finish - both hold 27 
cones. Wipe clean with a damp cloth.

POLYWICKER  
DISPLAY BASKETS
Perfect for adding visual appeal to any counter of 
buffet. Made from an attractive polywicker material 
and available with a black finish.

Code Description Price
TC1765 Set of 3 risers £95.84

Code Description Price
TC1751 Circular Basket 39 x 38 x 10 cm £22.04
TC1753 Spiral Basket 20 cm Dia. x 47.5 cm £12.82

Code Description Price
HB1763 Dark Wicker 40 x 25 x 12 cm £8.81
HB1765 Dark Wicker 46 x 36 x 20 cm £14.98
DL1263 Black 40 x 25 x 12 cm £8.81
DL1265 Black 46 x 36 x 20 cm £14.98

Code Description Price
TC1731 27 Cone Holder Chrome £11.28
TC1731BK 27 Cone Holder Black £11.28
TC1733 Disposable Cones 90 ml Pk 12 £4.67

Code Description Price
ZD1778 36.5 x 29 x 9 cm £13.03
ZD1780 32 x 11 x 5.5 cm £5.67
DL1267 46 x 31 x 10 cm £14.34

DL1267

NV6081 NV6083 NV6112

ZD1780

HB1765

DL1263

STAINLESS STEEL  
SERVING DISHES
Whether you’re serving a selection of vegetables at 
a carvery or directly to your customers tables, this 
collection of stainless steel vegetable dishes offers 
the perfect solution for serving veg. 
Our range of stainless steel serving dishes are  
available divided or undivided and with lids. 

Code Description Price
NV6089 Dish Oval Veg. Plain S/S 18cm £1.92
NV6081 Dish Oval Veg. Plain S/S 20cm £2.72
NV6084 Dish Oval Veg. Plain S/S 25cm £3.92
NV6098A Dish Oval Veg. Plain S/S 30cm £4.80
NV6098B Dish Oval Veg. Plain S/S 35cm £5.33

NV6115 Dish Oval Banquet Plain 51cm £13.04
NV6083 Dish Oval Veg. Divided S/S 20cm £2.80
NV6085 Dish Oval Veg. Divided S/S 25cm £4.16
NV6098 Dish Oval Veg. Divided S/S 30cm £4.96
NV6098C Dish Oval Veg. Divided S/S 35cm £6.08
NV6116 Dish Oval Veg. Divided S/S 50cm £15.53

Code Description Price
NV6082 Oval Veg Dish Cover 20 cm £2.48
NV6086 Oval Veg Dish Cover 25 cm £3.50
NV6099 Oval Veg Dish Cover 30 cm £5.09
NV6099B Oval Veg Dish Cover 35 cm £7.20
NV6119 Oval Veg Dish Cover 50 cm £13.46

Code Description Price
NV6112 Oval 3 Division Veg Dish 35 cm £6.40
NV6117 Oval 3 Division Veg Dish 50 cm £15.84

NV6089

NV6098A

MORE ITEMS  IN THIS RANGEonline wvhowe.co.uk 

TC1731 TC1731BK

TC1753

TC1751

TC1765

TC1733



 WV Howe Ltd. Family Owned & Run since 1945

20  Email - orders@wvhowe.co.uk   0121 433 3651

 WV Howe - Catering Collections Education Catering

All prices exclude VAT www.wvhowe.co.uk - Order Online 21

RATIONAL COMBIMASTER PLUS OVENS
Rational is the market leading manufacturer of combi ovens. A truly must have for any professional kitchen. 
With 5 cooking modes - Hot Air, Steam, Combination, Vario-Steam and Finishing - the limitless cooking ability 
of the CombiMaster allows you to bake, roast, grill, steam, braise, blanch, poach and much more, all in a 
single unit. Perfect for keeping the demanding daily cooking routines under control. 

RATIONAL OVENS  
RANGE & PRICING
Please contact us for pricing and details of the complete 
range of Rational Ovens & Accessories. 
Rational host free live demonstration days on a regular 
basis all over the country. These events - all run by Rational 
and conducted by accredited chefs - are held regularly in 
towns and cities throughout the UK and are the perfect way 
to see what these market leading ovens are capable of.
For details of the nearest Cooking Live demonstration day, 
simply email us with your details, or contact one of our 
team. From there we will liaise with Rational in order to get 
you a highly sought after place on an event that is the most 
local to you.COMBIMASTER PLUS MODEL 61

Capacity 6 x 1/1 GN
Number of meals per day 30–100
Width 847 x Depth 776 x Height 782 mm
Water inlet R 3/4”
Water outlet DN 50
Water pressure 150-600 kPa or 0,15-0,6 Mpa

Electric
Connected load 11 kW
Mains connection 3 NAC 400 V
Fuse 3 x 16 A
“Hot air” output 10.3 kW
“Steam” output 9 kW
Weight 110 Kg

Gas
Height incl. flow guard 1012 mm
Electrical connected load 0.3 kW
Fuse 1 x 16 A
Mains connection 1 x 16 A
Gas supply/connection R 3/4”

COMBIMASTER PLUS MODEL 101
Capacity 10 x 1/1 GN
Number of meals per day 80–150
Width 847 x Depth 776 x Height 1042 mm
Water inlet R 3/4”
Water outlet DN 50
Water pressure 150-600 kPa or 0,15-0,6 Mpa

Electric
Connected load 18.6 kW
Mains connection 3 NAC 400 V
Fuse 3 x 32 A
“Hot air” output 18 kW
“Steam” output 18 kW
Weight 135 Kg

Gas
Height incl. flow guard 1272 mm
Electrical connected load 0.39 kW
Fuse 1 x 16 A
Mains connection 1 x 16 A
Gas supply/connection R 3/4”

COMBIMASTER PLUS MODEL 201
Capacity 20 x 1/1 GN
Number of meals per day 150-300
Width 879 x Depth 791 x Height 1782 mm
Water inlet R 3/4”
Water outlet DN 50
Water pressure 150-600 kPa or 0,15-0,6 Mpa

Electric
Connected load 37 kW
Mains connection 3 NAC 400 V
Fuse 3 x 63 A
“Hot air” output 36 kW
“Steam” output 36 kW
Weight 268 Kg

Gas
Height incl. flow guard 2087 mm
Electrical connected load 0.7 kW
Fuse 1 x 16 A
Mains connection 1 x 16 A
Gas supply/connection R 3/4“

OTHER WV HOWE PUBLICATIONS
Please request our other catalogues or ask to be added to our 
mailing list for priority copies of our forthcoming catalogues.

tableware & display 2016/2017

www.wvhowe.co.uk
WVH Tableware and Display 2016.indd   1

2/10/16   3:17:19 PM

Ask 
for our  

Tableware 
Catalogue

COMING
SOON

OUT 
NOW!

OUT 
NOW!

OUT 
NOW!

Ask 
for our Tableware 

& Display 
Catalogue

THE ESSENTIAL FOOD TECHNOLOGY CATALOGUE 2016-2017

www.wvhowe.co.uk
WVH Food Technology 2016 CC.indd   1

05/07/2016   13:15

Ask 
for our  

Food-Tech 
Catalogue

Ask 
for our Heavy 

Equipment 
Catalogue

PLEASE CALL FORPRICING0121 433 3651

PLEASE CALL FORPRICING0121 433 3651

PLEASE ASK ABOUTINSTALLATION0121 433 3651

PLEASE ASK ABOUTINSTALLATION0121 433 3651



ALUMINIUM BAKEWARE
Manufactured from high quality aluminium with a satin finish.
Aluminium is an excellent heat conductor which prevents hot spots.
Totally seamless and hygienic.

Full Size - 409 x 267 mm Half Size - 267 x 206 mm Third Size - 273 x 149 mm

Code Description Price
BH1153 Depth 32 mm £15.10
BH1152 Depth 45 mm £16.20
BH1159 Depth 57 mm £17.14
BH1151 Depth 83 mm £20.28

Code Description Price
BH1156 Depth 32 mm £8.81
BH1155 Depth 45 mm £9.59
BH1160 Depth 57 mm £10.78
BH1154 Depth 83 mm £12.89

Code Description Price
BH1158 Depth 41 mm £6.40
BH1157 Depth 83 mm £8.33

 WV Howe Ltd. Family Owned & Run since 1945

22  Email - orders@wvhowe.co.uk   0121 433 3651

 WV Howe - Catering Collections Education Catering

All prices exclude VAT www.wvhowe.co.uk - Order Online 23

STAINLESS STEEL GASTRONORMS - STANDARD

Full Size 530 x 325 mm

Baking Sheets

Baking Dishes With 
Integral Handles

Bakewell Pans Baking Dishes

Deep Roasting Dishes 
With Integral Handles

Extra Deep Roasting 
Dishes With Integral 
Handles

Third Size 325 x 176 mm

Two Thirds Size 354 x 325 mm

Sixth Size 265 x 162 mm
Full Size 530 x 325 mm Perforated

Quarter Size 265 x 162 mm

Half Size 325 x 265 mm

Ninth Size 176 x 108 mm

Spill Proof Lids With Handle

Stainless Steel Gastronorms 
Accessories

Half Size 325 x 265 mm Perforated

Standard Lids With Handle

Code Description Price
GN8312 20 mm Deep £4.60
GN8314 40 mm Deep £5.39
GN8316 65 mm Deep £6.30
GN8318 100 mm Deep £7.90
GN8320 150 mm Deep £11.88
GN8322 200 mm Deep £14.35

Code Description Price
GR3897 Divider Bar St/Steel 1/1 Size (520 Mm) £1.95
GR3898 Divider Bar St/Steel 1/2 Size (315 Mm) £1.47
FL3890 Blanking Plate S/Steel 1/1 £22.17
GR3888 Drainer Plate Full Size £28.88
GR3889 Drainer Plate S/Steel  1/2 Size £16.64

Code Description Price
GR1080 32 x 22 x 2 cm £3.95
GR1081 37 x 27 x 2 cm £4.72
GR1082 42 x 31 x 2 cm £6.00
GR1083 47 x 36 x 2 cm £8.00
GR1084 52 x 42 x 2 cm £11.26
GR1078 1/1 G/N 53 x 32.5 x 2.5 cm £14.96
GR1079 Extra Large 65 x 45 x 2.5 cm £17.07

Code Description Price
GR1122 41 x 30 x 7 cm 10.56
GR1123 46 x 36 x 7 cm 12.00
GR1124 51 x 41 x 7 cm 13.60
GR1126 61 x 46 x 7 cm 16.00

Code Description Price
GR1085 32 x 22 x 4 cm £4.58
GR1086 37 x 27 x 4 cm £5.20
GR1087 42 x 31 x 4 cm £8.54
GR1088 47 x 36 x 4 cm £9.78
GR1089 52 x 42 x 4 cm £11.79

Code Description Price
GR1100 32 x 22 x 5 cm 4.75
GR1101 37 x 27 x 7 cm 8.00
GR1102 42 x 31 x 7 cm 10.00
GR1103 47 x 36 x 7 cm 12.00
GR1104 52 x 42 x 7 cm 15.49

Code Description Price
GR1127 41 x 30 x 10 cm 12.32
GR1128 46 x 36 x 10 cm 14.70
GR1129 51 x 41 x 10 cm 17.58
GR1130 61 x 46 x 10 cm 24.29

Code Description Price
GR1131 46 x 36 x 15 cm 16.00
GR1132 51 x 41 x 15 cm 19.20

Code Description Price
GN8343 40 mm Deep £2.60
GN8344 65 mm Deep £3.18
GN8346 100 mm Deep £4.13
GN8348 150 mm Deep £6.26
GN8350 200 mm Deep £8.57

Code Description Price
GN8324 40 mm Deep £3.89
GN8326 65 mm Deep £4.65
GN8328 100 mm Deep £5.80
GN8330 150 mm Deep £16.61

Code Description Price
GN8360 65 mm Deep £1.95
GN8362 100 mm Deep £2.50
GN8364 150 mm Deep £4.12
GN8366 200 mm Deep £7.33

Code Description Price
GN8312P 20 mm Deep £5.96
GN8314P 40 mm Deep £6.81
GN8316P 65 mm Deep £7.51
GN8318P 100 mm Deep £10.07
GN8320P 150 mm Deep £14.24
GN8322P 200 mm Deep £16.95

Code Description Price
GN8352 65 mm Deep £2.66
GN8354 100 mm Deep £3.41
GN8356 150 mm Deep £5.39
GN8358 200 mm Deep £8.93

Code Description Price
GN8332 20 mm Deep £2.57
GN8334 40 mm Deep £3.25
GN8336 65 mm Deep £3.75
GN8338 100 mm Deep £4.80
GN8340 150 mm Deep £7.49
GN8342 200 mm Deep £9.09

Code Description Price
GN8368 65 mm Deep £1.65
GN8370 100 mm Deep £2.29
GN8372 150 mm Deep £4.38

Code Description Price
GN8380S Full Size £18.63
GN8382S Half Size £13.20
GN8383S Third Size £10.06

Code Description Price
GN8336P 65 mm Deep £4.47
GN8338P 100 mm Deep £6.14
GN8340P 150 mm Deep £15.66

Code Description Price
GN8380 Full Size £4.76
GN8381 Two Thirds Size £3.52
GN8382 Half Size £2.70
GN8383 Third Size £2.03
GN8384 Quarter Size £1.66
GN8385 Sixth Size £1.31
GN8386 Ninth Size £1.07

Best Seller! wvhowe.co.uk 



 WV Howe Ltd. Family Owned & Run since 1945

24  Email - orders@wvhowe.co.uk   0121 433 3651

 WV Howe - Catering Collections Education Catering

All prices exclude VAT www.wvhowe.co.uk - Order Online 25

MAIDAID DISHWASHERS
Maidaid have a wealth of experience gained over 40 + 
years as leaders within the industry. 
Their machines have a longstanding reputation for 
durability, reliability and serviceability. 
Whether you want simple reliability or the very latest 
innovations in micro processing, there is a machine for 
every application.

DISHWASHER RACKS
CB7105	 Plate Rack 	 £14.23
Holds plates, smaller trays, and platters at the best angle to take 
full advantage of multiple spray, high pressure dishwashers.  
Protects rims to reduce chipping and breakage.
500 x 500 mm

CB7109	 Flatware Cutlery Rack	 £12.58
Bottom grid allows for free flow of water and air.  
Keeps flatware in place for thorough washing and drying.
500 x 500 mm

CB7114	 Cutlery Rack 8 Section	 £11.34
Open design for easy cleaning of vertically stored flatware.
Lightweight, yet tough and resilient.

CB7101	 Cup Rack 20 Compartment	 £20.33
Tilted design promotes thorough washing of rims and interiors. 
Encourages bases to drain more efficiently
500 x 500 mm 
Compartment Dimensions 11.3W x 8.89D mm

CB7103	 Tumbler Rack 36 Compartment	 £34.07
Ideal for Harfield 15 cl (5oz.) Tumblers.  
Best when used with CB7127 Hold-Down Grid
500 x 500 mm  
Compartment Dimensions 7.39W x 8.89D mm

CB7103A	 Tumbler Rack 36 Compartment	 £35.80 
Ideal for Harfield 20 cl (7oz.) & 22 cl (8oz.) Tumblers
Best when used with CB7127 Hold-Down Grid
500 x 500 mm  
Compartment Dimensions 7.39W x 12.06D mm

CB7127	 Dishrack Hold Down Grid	 £17.07
Design may vary

CB7123	 Rack Cover Full  50 X 50 Cm	 £33.25

CB7125	 Dish Rack Dolly	 £120.79 
Create a self contained, portable sanitary storage system by 
stacking dishracks on dollies and covering with rack covers.

C515WSD UNDERCOUNTER 
DISHWASHER 
•	2 year warranty
•	Standard internal automatic water softener &  
	 drain pump 
•	Type AA breaktank
•	Bright LED display with soft touch controls
•	Accurate detergent and rinse aid dosing as standard
•	Cycle times between 70 & 240 secs, including special  
	 cycles
•	Cycle time can be tailored to site requirements
•	Selectable energy saving mode
•	Selectable thermostop ensures optimum rinse  
	 temperatures
•	Automatic self-cleaning at end of service
•	Surface scrap tray filters
•	Operational self-diagnostics
•	Twin traffic light display indicates machine status
•	Wash temperature 60°C (adjustable)
•	Rinse temperature 78°C (adjustable)
•	500 x 500 mm basket, racks included: (1) open,  
	 (1) plate
•	Dimensions W580 x D610 x H815 mm
•	Height excludes adjustable feet which will add  
	 10 - 20 mm
•	Power 2.6/4.5/6.5kW - 13/20/30 Amps required

C1035WS PASSTHROUGH 
DISHWASHER
•	2 year warranty
•	Internal Continuous Water Softener
•	Soft touch controls with bright LED display
•	Fitted with breaktank
•	Both detergent and rinse aid dosed by
	 reliable peristaltic pumps
•	Drain pump fitted as standard
•	Double flow wash pump for improved wash
	 performance and power efficiency
•	Twin traffic lights give indication of machine status
•	Three standard cycle options plus special  
	 applications cycle
•	Automatic self-cleaning cycle
•	Supplied with one plate, one open rack and  
	 cutlery basket
•	Dimensions W640 x D740 x H1450mm
•	Height adjustable from 1450 to 1510mm  
	 (hood closed)
•	From 1885 to 1940mm (hood open) 
•	Three selectable cycles ranging from 70-240 secs
•	Power 6.5/4.5kW - 20/30 amps required
•	Wash temperature 60°C (adjustable)
•	Rinse temperature 78°C (adjustable)
•	Can be supplied 3 phase

Please contact us for pricing and details of the complete range of  
Maidaid warewashing equipment. 

We stock a complete range of dishwasher racks for all cup/glass sizes.  
Colours may vary. Please contact us for further details.

PLEASE CALL FORPRICING0121 433 3651

CB7105

CB7109

CB7101

CB7103

CB7103A

CB7127

FOR MORE INFORMATION Call0121 433 3651

CB7114CB7125

CB7123

PLEASE ASK ABOUTINSTALLATION0121 433 3651



 WV Howe Ltd. Family Owned & Run since 1945

26  Email - orders@wvhowe.co.uk   0121 433 3651

 WV Howe - Catering Collections Education Catering

All prices exclude VAT www.wvhowe.co.uk - Order Online 27

GENERAL CONDITIONS OF SALEINDEX
1. DEFINITIONS
In these conditions of sale:
1.1 “The Company” means W V Howe Ltd.
1.2 “The Customer” means any person, persons, or company 
who places an order, or buys any goods from the Company 
and includes the servants, agents or sub-contractors of any such 
person or Company.
1.3 “Equipment” means any machine or equipment supplied by 
the Company.
1.4 “Contract” means a contract between the Company and 
the Customer for the supply of Products.
1.5 “Statutory Interest” means statutory interest as defined in the 
Late Payment of Commercial Debts (Interest) Act 1998

2. DESCRIPTIONS
The Company reserves the right to vary or modify the specification 
of the Products without notice unless a written undertaking has 
been given to the contrary.

3. PRICES AND VARIATION OF QUOTATION
3.1 Unless otherwise agreed in writing the Company reserves the 
right to make such amendments or cancel the quotation or order 
should any information or data supplied by the Customer to the 
Company prove to be incomplete or inaccurate in any respect.

4. TITLE
4.1 Title in the Products shall not pass to the Customer until all sums 
due from the Customer to the Company howsoever they shall 
have arisen have been received in full.
4.2 Until title passes to the Customer, the Customer shall store the 
Products in such a way that they are clearly identifiable as the 
property of the Company.

5. RISK
The risk of loss or damage to the Products delivered under this 
Contract shall pass to the Customer upon delivery to the Customer’s 
premises. Delivery under this condition shall be deemed to have 
been effected upon the delivery vehicle reaching the delivery 
site. The unloading of the delivered Products from the vehicle 
and the movement and storage of the said products shall be the 
responsibility and at the risk of the Customer.

6. SETTLEMENT TERMS
6.1 Unless otherwise specified in a written agreement all sums 
payable in respect of Equipment supplies under the Contract 
must be paid without deductions within 28 days from the end of 
the calendar month in which the invoice was raised.
6.2 Failure to pay by the due date shall entitle the Company to 
suspend delivery of all unexecuted orders. The time of payment 
of the price of Products shall be of the essence in the Contract.
6.3 If payment is not made in accordance with this clause, the 
Company reserves the right to charge Statutory Interest on the 
overdue balances for the period from the date on which payment 
shall have become due until the date on which payment shall be 
made including any period after the date if any judgement or 
Decree against the Customer.

7. DELIVERY AND DELAY
7.1 Deliveries of Products to the Customer shall be in accordance 
with the Company’s delivery schedule. The Company shall 
be liable for any loss or damage howsoever arising as a result 
of failure to deliver Products by a particular date or arising as 
a result of any cause beyond the Company’s control. Time for 
delivery shall not be of the essence unless otherwise agreed by 
the Company in writing.
7.2 If the customer fails to take the delivery or fails to give the 
Company adequate delivery instructions at the time stated for 
the delivery then without prejudice to any other right of remedy 
available to the Company, the Company may:-

7.2.1 Charge the Customer the cost of carriage of the refused 
delivery both to and from the premises of the Customer in addition 
to the Company’s administration charges involved.

8. DAMAGED/LOSS AND RETURN PROCEDURES
No claim for incorrectly ordered goods will be accepted by the 
Company. Rejection of any goods delivered by the Company 
must be made as follows:-
8.1 We should be notified in writing or by facsimile within 7 days of 
missing or damaged goods.

9. CANCELLATION OF ORDER
Any order accepted by the Company cannot be cancelled 
by the Customer without written consent of the Company. The 
Company reserve the right upon consent being given to levy 
a cancellation charge of not less than 20% to indemnify the 
Company for any loss whatsoever (including loss of profit) arising 
from the cancellation. Non-stock Products ordered on behalf 
of the Customer cannot be returned, unless the manufacturer 
agrees to accept them.

10. CROCKERY – CUSTOM MADE PATTERNS
Manufacturers of Equipment have minimal initial quantities and 
minimal repeat order quantities and these vary by manufacturers. 
Quantities of Equipment cannot be guaranteed and are subject 
to a 10% tolerance factor, which must be accepted by the 
Customer.

11. ADDITIONAL TERMS
11.1 No forbearance or indulgence on the part of the Company 
in enforcing these Conditions shall in any way restrict, waive or 
prejudice any rights the Company may have under the Conditions 
or howsoever against the Customer.
11.2 These Conditions represent the entire contract between 
the parties hereto and supersede all prior agreements or 
communications (oral or written) between the parties.
11.3 The Company, but not the Customer, may assign the benefit 
of any Contract of sale under the Conditions.
11.4 The Company shall incur no liability whatsoever for any 
breach of contract of sale occasioned by reason of circumstance 
beyond its control or by reason of force majeure and in particular 
but without prejudice to the generality of the foregoing by 
reason of any delay or failure on the part of the manufacturer of 
any of the Company’s products to supply such products of the 
Company.
11.5 Any written communications given pursuant to these 
Conditions shall be deemed to have been received by the 
addresses three days after its dispatch in the ordinary course of 
post.
11.6 All disputes between the Company and the Customer 
arising out of or in relation to this Contract shall be referred to the 
determination of an arbitrator to be appointed by agreement 
of the parties or (in default of agreement within 21 days of the 
service upon one party of a written request to concur in such 
appointment) by the President for the time being of the Chartered 
Institute of Arbitrators.
11.7 This Contract shall be governed by the laws of England and 
the Customer agrees to submit to the non-exclusive jurisdiction of 
the English courts.
11.8 If the Customer is a partnership the liability of the individual 
partners to the Company shall be joint and several.
11.9 The signature on behalf of a Customer who is a limited 
company by any person purporting to sign with the Customer’s 
authority shall bind the Customer and the Customer shall be liable 
to comply with these terms.

B
Baking & Steaming (Grundy) Tins 23
Baking Dishes 23
Baking Sheets 23
Baskets 18
Bowls - Melamine 4
Bowls - Polycarbonate 5-7
Bowls - Copolyster 10

C
Casserole Dish 13
Combination Ovens 20-21
Cone Holders 18
Cutlery 11

D
Deli Crocks 14
Deli Dish 13
Divided Dish - Ceramic 13
Divided Dish - Stainless Steel 19
Dishwashers 24
Dishwasher Racks 25
Dish Rack Dolly 25
Display - Baskets 18
Display - Bowls 14
Display - Jars/Trays 17
Disposable Cones 18

E
Eared Dish 13

F
Flan Dish 13
Fruit Baskets 18

G
Gastronorms - Ceramic 14
Gastronorms - Stainless Steel 22

J
Jars 17
Jugs 8, 10

M
Meals Trays 9
Multi Dish/Pot 7

O
Oven to Tableware - Ceramic 13
Oven to Tableware - Plastic 17

P
Plates - Melamine 4
Plates - Polycarbonate 5-6
Plates - Copolyster 10
Platters - Melamine 15
Platters - Polycarbonate 9
Polywicker Baskets 18

R
Rationals 20-21
Risers 18
Roasting Dishes 23

S
Salad Bowls 7, 14

Serving Dishes 
13, 17, 

19
S-Planks 15
Sundae Dishes 7

T
Trays 12, 17
Tumblers - Copolyester 10
Tumblers - Polycarbonate 8

V
Veg Dish - Stainless Steel 19

W
Wicker Baskets 18



W.V. Howe Ltd
65 Melchett  Road

Kings Norton Bus iness  Centre
Kings Norton
Bi rmingham

B30 3HP

	 Te l : 	 0121 433 3651
	 Fax: 	 0121 459 3121

orders@wvhowe.co.uk

EDUCATION CATERING 2017 ~ 2018

www.wvhowe.co.uk

Creative Catering


